TUVINDIA

Certificate

Management system as per

ISO 14001:2015

The Certification Body TUV INDIA PVT. LTD. hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015, that the organization

SHIRDI SAI ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Plot No.S: 50-55, 58-60, 45A, 45B, 137A, 137B, 137C, 138A, 138B, 1-2 & 13/82, Industrial Development Area, Kadapa – 516 002, YSR District, Andhra Pradesh, India



TUVINDIA
TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.

ISO 14001:2015

www.tuv-nord.com/in

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO 14001: 2015 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Design and Development, Manufacture, Testing, Supply and Service of Distribution, Power Transformers, Dry type and Special Transformers and Including Processing, Testing & Supply of Transformers Parts Like CRGO Silicon Steel & Amorphous Metals Cores, Core Assemblies, Winding Coils, Core Coil Assemblies, Tanks Fabrication, Aluminium, Copper Wires & Conductors.

Certificate Registration No. IND 104 24394100 Audit Report No. Q 13701/2024 Valid from 26.11.2024
Valid until 11.11.2027
Initial certification 08.07.2024
Certified by another CB Since 12.11.2021



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

Mumbai, **26.11.2024**

Certification Body at TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.

To verify the validity of this certificate, please visit https://www.iafcertsearch.org

TUV INDIA PVT. LTD.

801, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (W) Mumbai – 400 086,

India

www.tuv-nord.com/in



